X 718 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
01-02.10.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#12 CIESIGEKA K. - Fiat SCAbarth | o7 oo 4 2:02.291 12:10:44.130 _
1 2:07.373 12:04:45.526 5 2:10.404 12:12:54534  Po.9 - # 88 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto + 3?:'2'2‘
2 1:57.205 12:06:42.731 1 2:04.716 12:04:38.873
3 157,068 120830709  PO.5-#25 GAWRYLUK A. - Fiat SCAbarth ¢ sen 2 2:05.898 12:06:44.771
. 1557185 1210:36.984 1 2:03.988 12:04:23.732 3 2:04.692 12:08:49.463
s 512914 1912:49.198 2 2:03.223 12:06:26.955 4 2:04.694 12:10:54.157
3 2:03.411 12:08:30.366 5 2:04.927 12:12:59.084
Po. 2 - #37 GHANY M. - Fiat SC Dt 4 2:03.852 12:10:34.218 6 2:13.432 12:15:12.516
1 2:00.726 12:04:28.574 5 2:04.139 12:12:38.357 7 2:04.576 12:17:17.092
2 1:59.990 12:06:28.564 8 2:04.928 12:19:22.020
3 1:59.272 12:08:27.836  PO- 6 - #20 MATUSZYK M. - Kia Picanto oy 008 9 2:06.774 12:21:28.794
4 1:59.751 12:10:27.587 1 2:04.721 12:04:24.943 10 2:04.492 12:23:33.286
5 1:59.838 12:12:27.425 2 2:04.246 12:06:29.189
6 1.59.686 121427111 3 2:04.638 12:08:33.827  Po.10-#19 BRODNICKI A. - Kia Picanto og 090
, 150,742 19:16:26.853 4 2:04.472 12:10:38.299 1 2:05.665 12:04:41.227
g 150,710 1218:26.563 5 2:05.583 12:12:43.882 2 2:05.666 12:06:46.893
o 156,912 122026475 6 2:04.829 12:14:48.711 3 2:05.566 12:08:52.459
0 500,244 122226.71 7 2:19.373 12:17:08.084 4 2:06.669 12:10:59.128
1 1:50.847 192426.566 8 3:55.475 12:21:03.559 5 4:12.529 12:15:11.657
9 2:04.863 12:23:08.422 6 2:05.167 12:17:16.824
Po. 3-#14 CIESIGEKA M. - Fiat SC Abarth O 10 2:04.074 12:25:12.496 7 2:06.082 12:19:22.906
a ELo AGEELATS 8 2:05.289 12:21:28.195
5 2:00.821 12:06:42.306  PO- 7 - # 22 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat SC vy 9 2:06.418 12:23:34.613
3 1:59.762 12:08:42.068 ! 2 e
4 2:00.127 12:10:42.195 2 2:04.244 12:07:23.786  Po. 11 - # 24 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat CC +09.014
s 500,418 121242613 3 2:04.612 12:09:28.398 1 2:10.576 12:05:25.839
. 206,737 1214:49.350 4 2:04.393 12:11:32.791 2 2:07.503 12:07:33.342
, 56,552 19:17:45.902 5 2:05.074 12:13:37.865 3 2:07.195 12:09:40.537
g 200,168 1219:46.070 4 2:06.459 12:11:46.996
. 702,538 1po1ascos PO 8- # 18 SPLAWSKIS. - Kia Picanto voran 5 2:06.082 12:13:53.078
10 1:59.948 12:23:48.556 ! 2:04.887 12:04:38.475
2 2:04.636 12:06:43.111
Po. 4 - # 21 KAZMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift  , or 593 3 205372 12:08:48.483
1 2:03.576 12:04:36.369 £ ZUESE IHGEREE
5 502,700 12:06:39.069 5 2:04.339 12:12:59.387
3 2:02.770 12:08:41.839 € 2Ll LE 208

Fastest lap: 1:57.068
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718 Runda
:?‘ Wyscigowych Samochodowych
E» Mistrzostw Polski
01-02.10.2021

TOR POZNA Tor .POZNAN TOR POZNAR

WSMP 4 DN1,DN2,DNS5 Trofeo - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 540 PIOTROWSKI R. - Fiat 500 . ggflﬁzrs; 3 2:16.422 12:09:14.288 2 2:08.165 12:07:02.479
1 2:18.941 12:04:49.847 4 2:12.071 12:11:26.359 3 2:08.641 12:09:11.120
2 2:06.662 12:06:56.509 5 2:18.492 12:13:44.851 4 2:08.459 12:11:19.579
3 2:07.087 12:09:03.596 6 2:25.983 12:16:10.834 5 2:09.154 12:13:28.733
4 2:06.991 12:11:10.587 7 3:00.317 12:19:11.151 6 2:11.074 12:15:39.807
5 2:06.504 12:13:17.091 8 2:09.257 12:21:20.408 7 2:13.294 12:17:53.101
6 2:06.191 12:15:23.282 9 2:10.615 12:23:31.023
7 2:06.754 12:17:30.036 Po. 19 - # 547 MIKRUT D. - Fiat 500 #1156
Po. 16 - # 501 GAWKOWSKI R. - Fiat 500 c1039s 1 2:08.615 12:04:52.718
Po. 13 - # 569 LAWSKI P. - Fiat 500 . ggf.-ggsst 1 2:07.981 12:04:34.929 2 2:08.324 12:07:01.042
1 2:09.542 12:05:29.344 2 2:07.290 12:06:42.219 3 2:09.659 12:09:10.701
2 2:07.852 12:07:37.196 3 2:09.540 12:08:51.759 4 2:08.642 12:11:19.343
3 2:06.801 12:09:43.997 4 2:11.095 12:11:02.854 5 2:12.610 12:13:31.953
4 2:06.755 12:11:50.752 5 2:08.627 12:13:11.481 6 2:08.678 12:15:40.631
5 2:07.998 12:13:58.750 6 2:08.529 12:15:20.010 7 2:12.701 12:17:53.332
6 2:06.727 12:16:05.477 7 2:12.803 12:17:32.813 8 2:09.668 12:20:03.000
7 2:06.676 12:18:12.153 8 2:08.225 12:19:41.038
3 2:07.084 12:20:19.237 9 2:09.434 12:21:50.472
9 2:14.364 12:22:33.601 10 2:08.591 12:23:59.063
10 2:06.895 12:24:40.496 1 2:08.789 12:26:07.852
Diff. First . Diff. First
Po. 14 - # 506 DZIWOK D. - Fiat 500 +09esq Fo-17-#585 SZYDLOWSKI A. - Fiat 500 +10.286
1 2:09.839 12:05:30.116 1 2:08.097 12:04:33.800
2 2:07.338 12:07:37.454 2 2:07.447 12:06:41.247
3 2:06.738 12:09:44.192 3 2:12.110 12:08:53.357
4 2:06.780 12:11:50.972 4 2:10.398 12:11:03.755
5 2:06.780 12:13:57.752 5 2:07.930 12:13:11.685
6 2:06.997 12:16:04.749 6 2:09.282 12:15:20.967
7 2:06.956 12:18:11.705 7 2:10.372 12:17:31.339
8 2:06.828 12:20:18.533 8 2:07.942 12:19:39.281
9 2:15.461 12:22:33.994 9 2:17.140 12:21:56.421
10 2:06.722 12:24:40.716 10 2:07.999 12:24:04.420
11 2:07.354 12:26:11.774
Po. 15 - # 516 GANOWSKI M. - Fiat 500 30160
1 2:07.237 12:04:50.063  Po. 18- # 511 ANTCZAK L. - Fiat 500 Rt
2 2:07.803 12:06:57.866 1 2:08.918 12:04:54.314

Fastest lap: 1:57.068
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